N4216 ROCKY
N4216 ROCKY RIPPS RD, WHITE LAKE, WI, 54491 RIPPS RD, WHITE
LAKE, WI, 54491

$179,900

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. 251" of prime frontage on the Wolf River. 2BR/2Bath * 2 beds
home featuring walkout partially finished LL. Extra large LR with wood burning stove & * 2 baths
panoramic view of the river. Nicely appointed kitchen with island. Spacious DA with patio * Residential

doors leading to deck. FR in LL with a 2nd WB stove &... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1764 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Wooded Features: Free Standing,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1176 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 588
Tax Amount: 3119

Amenities

Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Wolf
Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X11 Main
Bedroom 2 13X15 Lower
Family Room 13X24 Lower
Kitchen 11X11 Main
Living Room 14X30 Main
Dining Room 10X11 Main
Unfinished 11X11 Main
Other Room 08X11 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Finished,Full, Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Other,Shake Siding,Stone Parking: Detached

Jones)/

REAL ESTATE



